Product Features
CW and pulsed operating modes
Built-in laser diode protection
Adjustable pulse amplitude, pulse
width and duty cycle
Clean precise pulses with <25 ns
rise times and low overshoot (<5%)
Trigger In and Out functions

reserves the right to change specifi cations without notice and without liability for
such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDP-3811-120V Precision Pulsed Current Source, 120V
LDP-3811-240V Precision Pulsed Current Source, 240V
LDP-3811-220V Precision Pulsed Current Source, 220V
LDP-3811-100V Precision Pulsed Current Source, 100V
CC-305S Current Source/Laser Diode Mount
  Interconnect Cable
CC-306S  Current Source/Unterminated
  Interconnect Cable